CONTRACTORS STATE LICENSE BOARD

LICENSES REVOKED FROM 05/01/2020 TO 05/31/2020

BUSINESS NAME

A B B PAVING

ADVANCED SYNTEC INC

ARREOLA O'BRIAN LOPEZ

AZURE POOL & SPA SERVICE AND
REPAIR

BADCO CONSTRUCTION

BARRIOS ELECTRITECH

BASILA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
INC DBA BCSI

BAY VALLEY ARBORIST

BAY VALLEY ARBORIST INC

BERRY CONSTRUCTION

BURESH ELECTRIC
CLIDEVELOPERS INC
CALIFORNIA REMODELING SERVICE
CALIFORNIA ROOTS DESIGN AND
BUILD

CAMP CONSTRUCTION LIC 911559
05/27/2020

CARTER CONSTRUCTION AND
DESIGN

CASABLANCA CONSTRUCTION INC
CISNEROS SAMUEL WAYNE
CUEVAS RUBEN ENTERPRISES INC
DBA BUILDING SOLUTIONS

D V O CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
D V O CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
DE LOS SANTOS TREE SERVICE

E Z BUILDERS INC

GAMMALYN ROOFING

GENUINE CONSTRUCTION
GONNELLA'S MASONRY

GRAND DESIGN KITCHEN & BATH
JLM ENERGY INC

KAUR AMANDEEP

KINEG'S REMODELING AND
CONSTRUCTION

LEAKE CONSTRUCTION

LEVEL FIVE CONSTRUCTION INC

LICENSE NUMBER

LIC 1045417
LIC 924692
HIS 109371 SP
LIC 898363

LIC 948718
LIC 978125
LIC 1003137

LIC 1007653
LIC 987030
LIC 724224
LIC 947350
LIC 1005862
LIC 711102
LIC 1039802

LIC 911559

LIC 934329

LIC 1007624
HIS 101975 SP
LIC 906776

LIC 904035
LIC 995336
LIC 756930
LIC 902853
LIC 844650
LIC 930492
LIC 366075
LIC 645312
1002988
HIS 100285 SP
LIC 951503

LIC 976023
LIC 995242

REVOKED DATE
05/21/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/21/2020

05/27/2020
05/20/2020
05/27/2020

05/15/2020
05/15/2020
05/27/2020
05/20/2020
05/01/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020

05/27/2020
05/27/2020

05/22/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020

05/01/2020
05/01/2020
05/21/2020
05/27/2020
05/22/2020
05/21/2020
05/21/2020
05/27/2020
05/20/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020

05/15/2020
05/22/2020



CONTRACTORS STATE LICENSE BOARD

LICENSES REVOKED FROM 05/01/2020 TO 05/31/2020

BUSINESS NAME

LEWIS ROOFING INC

LINOLEUM DICK'S INC DBA CARPET
ONE OF SILICON VALLEY

MAGANA AVALOS IGNACIO

MALIK QAMAR YUSUF

MARKS PAUL RICHARD

MARQUEZ PEDRO

MC COWAN'S CONSTRUCTION

MC LAUGHLIN M PLUMBING

MEDINA'S GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

INC

MISSION VALLEY CONCRETE

N G TECH

NUANCE CONSTRUCTION INC
PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
PHILLIPS CONST

PHOENIX CONSTRUCTION &
REMODELING

POUNDSTONE NOLAND GERALD
PRECISION HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING

PREWETT G ELECTRIC

SO CAL CONSTRUCTION

SPIKER BRAD A

STAPLE'S BUILDING SOLUTIONS
SWOPE DOUGLAS L

U S FENCE

VELASQUEZ PAUL

VLATKO STEPHEN MATTHEW
WARD KEVIN CHRISTOPHER
WEIDEMAN FAMILY PAINTING
WELLS ERIC CONSTRUCTION
WILLETT CONSTRUCTION
ZAKARIA ALLAN DBA ISPOT SOLAR
3RD GENERATION ROOFING

5 STARTILE INC

TOTAL REVOKED LICENSES: 64

LICENSE NUMBER

LIC 871236
LIC 303749

HIS 106820 SP
HIS 99005 SP
HIS 28507 SP
HIS 101775 SP
LIC 633475
LIC 954974
LIC 982900

LIC 894742
LIC 971249
LIC 967938
LIC913477
LIC 515630
LIC 926848

HIS 98770 SP
LIC 990774

LIC 900483
LIC 736902
HIS 94097 SP
LIC 361076
LIC 359360
LIC 894803
LIC 987644
HIS 100525 SP
HIS 108073 SP
LIC 985566
LIC 759915
LIC 864848
LIC 1001446
LIC 982599
LIC 1004705

REVOKED DATE
05/27/2020
05/15/2020

05/27/2020
05/20/2020
05/27/2020
05/20/2020
05/15/2020
05/27/2020
05/20/2020

05/21/2020
05/21/2020
05/21/2020
05/21/2020
05/21/2020
05/27/2020

05/21/2020
05/21/2020

05/04/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/04/2020
05/20/2020
05/07/2020
05/20/2020
05/27/2020
05/21/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/01/2020
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