## CONTRACTORS STATE LICENSE BOARD LICENSES REVOKED FROM 05/01/2020 TO 05/31/2020

BUSINESS NAME	LICENSE NUMBER	REVOKED DATE
A B B PAVING	LIC 1045417	05/21/2020
ADVANCED SYNTEC INC	LIC 924692	05/27/2020
ARREOLA O'BRIAN LOPEZ	HIS 109371 SP	05/27/2020
AZURE POOL & SPA SERVICE AND	LIC 898363	05/21/2020
REPAIR		
BADCO CONSTRUCTION	LIC 948718	05/27/2020
BARRIOS ELECTRITECH	LIC 978125	05/20/2020
BASILA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	LIC 1003137	05/27/2020
INC DBA BCSI		
BAY VALLEY ARBORIST	LIC 1007653	05/15/2020
BAY VALLEY ARBORIST INC	LIC 987030	05/15/2020
BERRY CONSTRUCTION	LIC 724224	05/27/2020
BURESH ELECTRIC	LIC 947350	05/20/2020
C L I DEVELOPERS INC	LIC 1005862	05/01/2020
CALIFORNIA REMODELING SERVICE	LIC 711102	05/27/2020
CALIFORNIA ROOTS DESIGN AND	LIC 1039802	05/27/2020
BUILD		
CAMP CONSTRUCTION LIC 911559	LIC 911559	05/27/2020
05/27/2020		
CARTER CONSTRUCTION AND	LIC 934329	05/27/2020
DESIGN		
CASABLANCA CONSTRUCTION INC	LIC 1007624	05/22/2020
CISNEROS SAMUEL WAYNE	HIS 101975 SP	05/27/2020
<b>CUEVAS RUBEN ENTERPRISES INC</b>	LIC 906776	05/27/2020
DBA BUILDING SOLUTIONS		
D V O CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	LIC 904035	05/01/2020
D V O CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC	LIC 995336	05/01/2020
DE LOS SANTOS TREE SERVICE	LIC 756930	05/21/2020
E Z BUILDERS INC	LIC 902853	05/27/2020
GAMMALYN ROOFING	LIC 844650	05/22/2020
GENUINE CONSTRUCTION	LIC 930492	05/21/2020
GONNELLA'S MASONRY	LIC 366075	05/21/2020
GRAND DESIGN KITCHEN & BATH	LIC 645312	05/27/2020
JLM ENERGY INC	1002988	05/20/2020
KAUR AMANDEEP	HIS 100285 SP	05/27/2020
KINEG'S REMODELING AND	LIC 951503	05/27/2020
CONSTRUCTION		
LEAKE CONSTRUCTION	LIC 976023	05/15/2020
LEVEL FIVE CONSTRUCTION INC	LIC 995242	05/22/2020

## **CONTRACTORS STATE LICENSE BOARD**

## LICENSES REVOKED FROM 05/01/2020 TO 05/31/2020

BUSINESS NAME	LICENSE NUMBER	REVOKED DATE
LEWIS ROOFING INC	LIC 871236	05/27/2020
LINOLEUM DICK'S INC DBA CARPET	LIC 303749	05/15/2020
ONE OF SILICON VALLEY		
MAGANA AVALOS IGNACIO	HIS 106820 SP	05/27/2020
MALIK QAMAR YUSUF	HIS 99005 SP	05/20/2020
MARKS PAUL RICHARD	HIS 28507 SP	05/27/2020
MARQUEZ PEDRO	HIS 101775 SP	05/20/2020
MC COWAN'S CONSTRUCTION	LIC 633475	05/15/2020
MC LAUGHLIN M PLUMBING	LIC 954974	05/27/2020
MEDINA'S GENERAL CONSTRUCTION	LIC 982900	05/20/2020
INC		
MISSION VALLEY CONCRETE	LIC 894742	05/21/2020
N G TECH	LIC 971249	05/21/2020
NUANCE CONSTRUCTION INC	LIC 967938	05/21/2020
PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	LIC 913477	05/21/2020
PHILLIPS CONST	LIC 515630	05/21/2020
PHOENIX CONSTRUCTION &	LIC 926848	05/27/2020
REMODELING		
POUNDSTONE NOLAND GERALD	HIS 98770 SP	05/21/2020
PRECISION HEATING AND AIR	LIC 990774	05/21/2020
CONDITIONING		
PREWETT G ELECTRIC	LIC 900483	05/04/2020
SO CAL CONSTRUCTION	LIC 736902	05/27/2020
SPIKER BRAD A	HIS 94097 SP	05/27/2020
STAPLE'S BUILDING SOLUTIONS	LIC 361076	05/27/2020
SWOPE DOUGLAS L	LIC 359360	05/04/2020
U S FENCE	LIC 894803	05/20/2020
VELASQUEZ PAUL	LIC 987644	05/07/2020
VLATKO STEPHEN MATTHEW	HIS 100525 SP	05/20/2020
WARD KEVIN CHRISTOPHER	HIS 108073 SP	05/27/2020
WEIDEMAN FAMILY PAINTING	LIC 985566	05/21/2020
WELLS ERIC CONSTRUCTION	LIC 759915	05/27/2020
WILLETT CONSTRUCTION	LIC 864848	05/27/2020
ZAKARIA ALLAN DBA ISPOT SOLAR	LIC 1001446	05/27/2020
3RD GENERATION ROOFING	LIC 982599	05/27/2020
5 STAR TILE INC	LIC 1004705	05/01/2020
TOTAL REVOKED LICENSES: 64		